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Resultado Final 

Curso: Especialização em Educação Inclusiva com Ênfase na Educação de Surdos 

Grupo 01 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Mileide Terres de Oliveira 84 

Grupo 01 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Elen Gomes Pereira 100 

Rayane Thaynara Santos 78 

Francisca Edivania Gadelha Dias 50 

Alessandra Mariza Leite 50 

 

Grupo 02 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Suammy Priscila Rodrigues Leite Cordeiro 100 

Cálita Fernanda de Paula Martins 90 

Mileide Terres de Oliveira 84 

Grupo 02 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Silvia Maria dos Santos Stering 100 

Elen Gomes Pereira 100 

Victor Hugo de Oliveira Henrique 100 

Leidiana Santos Matos 82 

Juliana Teixeira da Silva 70 

Alison Jalles Silva da Hora 60 

Valéria Pereira Soares 52 

Francisca Edivania Gadelha Dias 50 

Nair Mendes de Oliveira 48 

Priscila Lourenço Soares Santos 44 

Meyrecler Aglair de Oliveira Padilha 39 

Raiany Mota Ribeiro 31 

Jussara Andreia Dicke 10 

 

 



 

Grupo 03 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Suammy Priscila Rodrigues Leite Cordeiro 100 

Mileide Terres de Oliveira 84 

Grupo 03 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Elen Gomes Pereira 100 

Rayane Thaynara Santos 78 

Francisca Edivania Gadelha Dias 50 

Alessandra Mariza Leite 50 

Grupo 04 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Não houve inscritos. 

Grupo 04 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Nair Mendes de Oliveira 48 

Meyrecler Aglair de Oliveira Padilha 39 

Grupo 05 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Não houve inscritos. 

Grupo 05 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Luciano da Silva Pereira 90 

Leidiana Santos Matos 82 

Bruna Maria de Oliveira 78 

Alison Jalles Silva da Hora 60 

Alessandra Mariza Leite 50 

Meyrecler Aglair de Oliveira Padilha 39 

Raiany Mota Ribeiro 31 

Jussara Andreia Dicke 10 

Grupo 06 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Não houve inscritos. 

Grupo 06 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Leidiana Santos Matos 82 

Adriana Martins de Oliveira 80 

Juliana Teixeira da Silva 70 



 

Valéria Pereira Soares 52 

Nair Mendes de Oliveira 48 

Jussara Andreia Dicke 10 

Grupo 07 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Não houve inscritos. 

Grupo 07 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Juliana Teixeira da Silva 70 

Alison Jalles Silva da Hora 60 

Grupo 08 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Epaminondas de Matos Magalhães 100 

Rafael Adelino Fortes 94 

Rodrigo de Santana Silva 80 

Juliano Antunes Cardoso 72 

Grupo 08 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Luana Carolina de Morais 100 

Mary Diana da Silva Miranda Rodrigues 90 

Iracema Cristina Fernandes 82 

Michelle Mieelstedt Devides 82 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 80 

Joseany Sebastiana da Silva Moreira 80 

Rute Almeida e Silva 72 

Flávia Mariano da Silva 64 

Andrea da Silva Castagini Padilha 54 

Paula Adriana Grez 46 

Kleyne Paula Castro Lance 45 

Priscila Lourenço Soares Santos 44 

Thiago André De Almeida 30 

Grupo 09 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Epaminondas de Matos Magalhães 100 

Rafael Adelino Fortes 94 

Cálita Fernanda de Paula Martins 90 

Rodrigo de Santana Silva 80 

Christiany Regina Fonseca 68 

Kleyne Paula Castro Lance 45 

 



 

Grupo 09 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Silvia Maria dos Santos Stering 100 

Luana Carolina de Morais 100 

Victor Hugo de Oliveira Henrique 100 

Ivonei Andrioni 90 

Iracema Cristina Fernandes 82 

Michelle Mieelstedt Devides 82 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 80 

Joseany Sebastiana da Silva Moreira 80 

Bruna Maria de Oliveira 78 

Antônio Cleison de Souza Costa 70 

Glaucia de Sousa Moreno 60 

Thiago Oliveira da Silva 58 

Paula Adriana Grez 46 

Thiago André De Almeida 30 

Grupo 10 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Epaminondas de Matos Magalhães 100 

Suammy Priscila Rodrigues Leite Cordeiro 100 

Rafael Adelino Fortes 94 

Cálita Fernanda de Paula Martins 90 

Rodrigo de Santana Silva 80 

Kleyne Paula Castro Lance 45 

Grupo 10 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Liana Deise Silva Pereira 100 

Luana Carolina de Morais 100 

Victor Hugo de Oliveira Henrique 100 

Luciano da Silva Pereira 90 

Rebecca Samara Fidelis de Almeida 83 

Iracema Cristina Fernandes 82 

Michelle Mieelstedt Devides 82 

Adriana Martins de Oliveira 80 

Jéssica de Azevedo Gonçalves 80 

Joseany Sebastiana da Silva Moreira 80 

Bruna Maria de Oliveira 78 

Rayane Thaynara Santos 78 

Antônio Cleison de Souza Costa 70 

Glaucia de Sousa Moreno 60 

Thiago Oliveira da Silva 58 

Valéria Pereira Soares 52 

Priscila Lourenço Soares Santos 44 

Raiany Mota Ribeiro 31 



 

Thiago André De Almeida 30 

 

Grupo 11 – Interno 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Não houve inscritos. 

Grupo 11 – Externo 

Candidato(a) Pontuação 

Silvia Maria dos Santos Stering 100 

Luciano da Silva Pereira 90 

Adriana Martins de Oliveira 80 

Thiago Oliveira da Silva 58 

 

 

 

 

Douglas Willer Ferrari Luz Vilela 

Coordenador Geral da UAB/IFMT 

Portaria 284/2024 RTR/GAB/IFMT de 31/01/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

Rothschild Alencastro Antunes 

Coordenador Adjunto da UAB/IFMT 
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